
Number Competitor THROW 1 THROW 2 THROW 3 TOTAL 

1 Matthew Cogar 4 4 4 12

3 Cassidy Scheer - - - -

4 Jason Lentz 3 - -

5 Nate Hodges 4 4 5 13

6 David Jewett 4 4 4 12

7 Caleb Graves 3 5 2 10

11 Martha King 3 1 3 7

16 Mark Bouquin - -

18 Andrea Card - - - -

19 Rainer Shooter - - - -

25 Kelly Kerrigan - - - -

28 Darby Hand 3 4 5 12

30 Matt Slingerland 2 3 4 9

32 Dominick Magnone 4 - -

40 Ellie Davenport 5 4 - -

48 Mike Sullivan 4 5 5 14

50 Cameron Pilgreen 4 - -

55 William Jones 5 3 5 13

56 Adam Lethco 4 4 4 12

60 Ben Rawson 0 4 3 7

67 Charles Van Hall 4 - -

71 Ben Marshall 3 4 4 11

76 Warrick Hallett 4 4 3 11

79 Michael Slingerland 5 5 4 14

80 Adam LaSalle 5 3 3 11

82 Thomas Lancaster - - - -

85 Dave Engasser 4 4 4 12

88 Lyle LeCaptain 3 0 3 6

90 Derek Pouchnik 3 3 5 11

91 Charlie Fenton - - 2 2

92 NATHAN Waterfield - - - -

97 Andrew Jensen - -

98 Mel Lentz 5 4 4 13

100 James Hovis 4 4 3 11

Axe Throw



Number Competitor THROW 1 THROW 2 THROW 3 TOTAL 

48 Mike Sullivan 5 5

79 Michael Slingerland 3 3

5 Nate Hodges 3 4 5 12

55 William Jones - -

98 Mel Lentz 4 4 5 13

1 Matthew Cogar 2 2 4 8

6 David Jewett 3 - 3

28 Darby Hand 3 3 3 9

56 Adam Lethco 5 3 - 8

85 Dave Engasser 5 5 5 15

Throw Off



1 Mike Sullivan 14 5

2 Michael Slingerland 14 3

3 Mel Lentz 13 13

4 Nate Hodges 13 12

5 William Jones 13 -

6 Dave Engasser 12 15

7 Darby Hand 12 9

8 Matthew Cogar 12 8

9 Adam Lethco 12 8

10 David Jewett 12 3

11 Ben Marshall 11

11 Warrick Hallett 11

11 Adam LaSalle 11

11 Derek Pouchnik 11

11 James Hovis 11

16 Caleb Graves 10

17 Matt Slingerland 9

18 Martha King 7

18 Ben Rawson 7

19 Lyle LeCaptain 6

20 Charlie Fenton 2
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